
Seleção simplificada para Gestores 
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EDITAL Nº 01 /2025 
 

CANDIDATO CPF CARGO 
INSCRIÇÃO - 
SITUAÇÃO 

PROVA 
ESCRITA 

TÍTULOS TOTAL 

ANGELA MARIA RODRIGUES DO 
NASCIMENTO 869.***.***-20 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 17,5 16 33,5 

ANTONIA ANDREA LOPES DE PAIVA 819.***.***04 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 20 16 36 

ANTONIA LENIVALDA BEZERRA DE ARAGÃO 427.***.***-49 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 18,5 16 34,5 

ANTONIA LIBANIA BARBOSA GOMES 026.***.***-98 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 14,5 8 22,5 

ANTONIO CLEBIO DUARTE PAIVA 039.***.***-95 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 23,5 12 35,5 

ANTONIO PAULO DA SILVA NETO 071.***.***-64 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 23,5 12 35,5 

BRUNO VERAS RODRIGUES 008.***.***-00 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 16 8 24 

EMANOELA BEZERRA TIMBÓ RODRIGUES 963.***.***-00 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 15 16 31 

EMERSON ROARKY SABOIA MONTE 043.***.***-43 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 19,5 8 27,5 

ERIZEUTO FERREIRA PINTO 922.***.***-53 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 26,5 8 34,5 

FABIANA BARBOSA DA SILVA  025.***.***-70 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 15 10 39,5 

FERNANDO CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA 092.***.***-97 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 22 8 30 

FRANCISCA CARLA DA SILVA  013.***.***-85 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 25 8 33 

FRANCISCA JAQUELINE M. DE OLIVEIRA 026.***.***-35 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 18 12 30 

FRANCISCA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 884.***.***-34 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 15 8 23 

FRANCISCO ANDERSON DOS S. MESQUITA 600.***.***-62 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 13,5 5 18,5 

FRANCISCO ELVIS JORGE RODRIGUES 057.***.***-94 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 19 16 35 

FRANCISCO WILLIANS MARTINS DE ARAUJO 071.***.***-06 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 14 8 22 

JOSÉ ADEMIR RODRIGUES  732.***.***-82 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 19,5 16 35,5 

JOSE ANTONIO ALVES LINO 924.***.***-91 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 27 20 47 

MARIA AURILEDA PINTO CAMILO 685.***.***-20 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 23 20 43 

MARIA CHRISTINA DE SOUSA FERREIRA 807.***.***-34 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA faltou  0 

MARIA IRAMY FEITOSA DE SOUZA 232.***.***-00 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 23,5 16 39,5 

MARIA JOSÉ GONÇALVES MAGALHAES 003.***.***-67 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 15,5 7 22,5 

OSCARINA SANTANA OLIVEIRA 233.***.***-87 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 22,5 16 38,5 

PEDRO WASHINGTON FREIRES GALVÃO 030.***.***-97 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 16,5 16 32,5 

VALQUIRIA DE SOUSA FERREIRA  047.***.***-44 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 20,5 16 36,5 

VIVIANE FERREIRA DE SOUSA  409.***.***-00 COORDENADOR DEFERIDA 17,5 20 37,5 



ANA NERI PEREIRA 244.***.***-00 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 22 13 35 

ANGELA MARIA RODRIGUES DO 
NASCIMENTO 869.***.***-20 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 19 16 35 

ANTONIA EUGENIA CAMELO 818.***.***-59 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 16 10 26 

ANTONIA LIBANIA BARBOSA GOMES 026.***.***-98 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 15 8 23 

ANTONIO CLEBIO DUARTE PAIVA 039.***.***-95 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 28,5 12 40,5 

ANTONIO FÁBIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA 000.***.***-12 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 15 16 31 

ANTONIO PAULO DA SILVA NETO 071.***.***-64 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 22 12 34 

ERIZEUTO FERREIRA PINTO 922.***.***-53 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 23 8 31 

EVANE MESQUITA FARIAS 968.***.***-53 DIRETOR DEFERIDA faltou  0 

FABIANA BARBOSA DA SILVA  025.***.***-70 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 18,5 10 28,5 

FERNANDO CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA 092.***.***-97 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 22 8 30 

FLAVIANA GOMES DA SILVA 038.***.***-30 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 17,5 8 25,5 

FRANCISCA CARLA DA SILVA  013.***.***-85 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 21,5 8 29,5 

FRANCISCA JAQUELINE M. DE OLIVEIRA 026.***.***-35 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 19,5 12 31,5 

FRANCISCA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 884.***.***-34 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 12,5 8 20,5 

FRANCISCA VALDETE FERREIRA PAIVA 716.***.***-68 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 16,5 16 32,5 

FRANCISCO ELVIS JORGE RODRIGUES 057.***.***-94 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 18,5 16 34,5 

FRANCISCO ROBSON FEITOSA LIMA 054.***.***-13 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 16,5 15 31,5 

FRANCISCO WILLIANS MARTINS DE ARAUJO 071.***.***-06 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 19,5 8 27,5 

JACQUELINE FELICIANO AVELINO 007.***.***-81 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 20,5 15 35,5 

JOSÉ ADEMIR RODRIGUES  732.***.***-82 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 13,5 16 29,5 

KATIANA GOMES FERREIRA 845.***.***-04 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 21 16 37 

MARIA AMANDA JORGE MARTINS 076.***.***-08 DIRETOR DEFERIDA faltou  0 

MARIA AURILEDA PINTO CAMILO 685.***.***-20 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 22 20 42 

MARIA IRAMY FEITOSA DE SOUZA 232.***.***-00 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 20,5 16 36,5 

MARIA JOSÉ GONÇALVES MAGALHAES 003.***.***-67 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 16 7 23 

MARIA JOVELINA DE SOUSA RODRIGUES  804.***.***-72 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 17 16 33 

MARIA LUCIMAR ABREU 822.***.***-06 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 17,5 16 33,5 

MARIA OSVANDA RODRIGUS DA SILVEIRA 422.***.***-15 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 16,5 10 26,5 

MARIA SOCORRO SIQUEIRA VASCONCELOS 317.***.***-72 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 15 16 31 

OSCARINA SANTANA OLIVEIRA 233.***.***-87 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 15,5 16 31,5 

PEDRO WASHINGTON FREIRES GALVÃO 030.***.***-97 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 16,5 16 32,5 

TAYNÁ CAMELO MUNIZ 064.***.***-64 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 20 8 28 

VIVIANE FERREIRA DE SOUSA  490.***.***-00 DIRETOR DEFERIDA 19,5 20 39,5 

 


